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198406190001
27090

06/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

1ST
AMERICAN
INTERIM
BANK

26 56

198409190001
97130

09/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 86

198410160002
19660

10/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 320

198411280002
48560

11/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FALLETTA,
ANTHONY &
JENNI

10 615

198412280002
67280

12/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, LARRY &
CHERYL ETAL

12 891

198403050000
42550

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGUIRE,
JACK A. &
ANN E.

55 438

198406260001
33650

06/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTGOMER
Y, M. NASH
ETAL

451 280

198408070001
66080

08/07/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFITH,
DEBORAH
ANN

9 769

198408240001
81220

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

9 905

198410090002
12880

10/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 217

198411010002
30380

11/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

10 435

198405230001
06290

05/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, JOHN
C. & BETTY J.

449 150 5 18 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:18

198412280002
67650

12/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIFER,
CONNIE

12 861 Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 31



198405290001
09210

05/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RIHA,
RAYMOND R.
& VERONI

449 440 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198405290001
09490

05/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
ROBERT &
PAMEL

449 512 6 82 Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82

198406260001
32870

06/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTGOMER
Y, M. ANN
ETAL

451 280 3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:121

198407160001
46310

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLBERT,
ROBERT &
PATRICI

452 320 Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198408160001
75310

08/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STAPP,
RONALD R. &
LOU AN

454 77 Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198412280002
67110

12/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MICKEY & RH-
ETAL

12 891 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
LINE OF
VINCENT
ROAD


