Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198406190001 27090	06/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	1ST AMERICAN INTERIM BANK	26	56				
198409190001 97130	09/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	86				
198410160002 19660	10/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	320				
198411280002 48560	11/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FALLETTA, ANTHONY & JENNI	10	615				
198412280002 67280	12/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, LARRY & CHERYL ETAL	12	891				
198403050000 42550	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGUIRE, JACK A. & ANN E.	55	438				
198406260001 33650	06/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTGOMER Y, M. NASH ETAL	451	280				
198408070001 66080	08/07/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFITH, DEBORAH ANN	9	769				
198408240001 81220	08/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	9	905				
198410090002 12880	10/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	217				
198411010002 30380	11/01/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	10	435				
198405230001 06290	05/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, JOHN C. & BETTY J.	449	150	5	18		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:18
198412280002 67650	12/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIFER, CONNIE	12	861				Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 31

198405290001 09210	05/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIHA, RAYMOND R. & VERONI	449	440			Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198405290001 09490	05/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, ROBERT & PAMEL	449	512	6	82	Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82
198406260001 32870	06/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTGOMER Y, M. ANN ETAL	451	280	3	121	Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:121
198407160001 46310	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLBERT, ROBERT & PATRICI	452	320			Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198408160001 75310	08/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAPP, RONALD R. & LOU AN	454	77			Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198412280002 67110	12/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, MICKEY & RH- ETAL	12	891			Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH LINE OF VINCENT ROAD